Product page
Date rev.: 03/24/2021
Doc. Ref: PDS-257
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Spatula with wooden handle
Description : Blade made of stainless steel
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference blade (mm) handle (mm) blade width (mm) pcs/pack
SPWS-100-001 100 100 20 1
SPWS-150-001 150 100 25 1
SPWS-200-001 200 100 25 1
SPWS-250-001 250 100 35 1
SPWS-300-001 300 100 35 1
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
SPWS-100-001 0,144 0,04 82055980 08434868044470
SPWS-150-001 0,18 0,05 82055980 08434868044487